COMUNE DI MONOPOLI

Stampa Numero Cittadini e Numero Nuclei Familiari per Via

Via/Piazza/Corso/etc.
CDA ANTONELLI

CDA ARATICO

CDA ARENAZZA

CDA BAIONE

CDA BALICE

CDA BARCATO

CDA BELLOCCHIO

CDA BELVEDERE

CDA CACAVECCIA

CDA CARAMANNA

CDA CARLUCCIO

CDA CARRASSA

CDA CASALE

CDA CAVALLERIZZA
CDA CERVARULO

CDA CHIANCHIZZA
CDA CHIESA DEI MORTI
CDA CIMINIERA

CDA CIPORRELLI

CDA CONGHIA

CDA CORVINO

CDA COZZANA

CDA CRISTO COZZANA
CDA CRISTO DELLE ZOLLE
CDA CRISTO RE

CDA DUE TORRI

CDA GORGOFREDDO
CDA GROTTA DELL'ACQUA
CDA GUADIANO

CDA GUIDANO

CDA IMPALATA

CDA L'ASSUNTA

CDA LAGHEZZA

CDA LAMA DI MACINA
CDA LAMALUNGA

Numero di Vie nella pagina

Maschi
71
29

90
111
55
23
45
22
29
53
16

76
18
26
24
67
33

3250 - 165
46
67
61
40
272
49

23
212
157

77

17
241

35 2233

20/04/2005 9.01.38

Femmine

99
33

93
95
58
22
44
20
33
53
13

72
21
22
24
65
36

185
47
60
67
51

278
36

23
220
171

74

36
231

2293

Famiglie
63
20

69
73
41
15
32
17
22
33
10

51
13
14
17
45
25

139
29
37
54
32

212
29

18
172
108

54

21
165

1641



Via/Piazza/Corso/etc.
CDA LAMAMOLILLA
CDA LAMANDIA

CDA LAMAROSSA

CDA LAMASCRASCIOLA
CDA LOSCIALE

CDA MACCHIA DI CASA
CDA MACCHIA DI MONTE
CDA MARZONE

CDA MONTE SCOPA
CDA M0OZzzO

CDA NISPOLI

CDA PADRESERGIO
CDA PAGLIERICCI

CDA PANTANO

CDA PARCO DI TUCCI
CDA PARETANO

CDA PASSARELLO

CDA PASSIONISTI

CDA PEROSCIA

CDA PETRAROLO

CDA PIANGEVINO

CDA PILONE

CDA ROMANAZZI

CDA ROMANELLI

CDA S. ANDREA

CDA S. ANTONIO D'ASCULA
CDA S. BARTOLOMEO
CDA S. FRANCESCO DA PAOLA
CDA S. GERARDO

CDA S. LUCA

CDA S. LUCIA

CDA S. NICOLA

CDA S. OCEANO

CDA S. ORONZO

CDA S. STEFANO

CDA S. TERESA

CDA S. VINCENZO

CDA SAMATO

Numero di Vie nella pagina

Maschi
69

83

6

34

105

21

108

20

8

20

2

9 B ~ 118
119

13
66

52
34
46

62
67
74

244
96
11
91

218
95
182
40
136
22

17

38 2377

Femmine

63
69
9
35
89
18
115
21
9
25
1
133
133

1"

68

49
36
34

64
67
76
233
104
11
83

209
88
183
46
119
22
77
25

2339

Famiglie
50
68

7
31
73
14
85
15

6
17

1
96
90

49

35
28
36

45
47
60
158
78

72

142
68
140
30
94
14
55
15

1747



Via/Piazza/Corsol/etc.

CDA SCARCIGLIA
CDA SICARICO
CDA SORBA

CDA SPINA

CDA STOMAZZELLI
CDA TAVARELLO
CDA TERRANOVA
CDA TORRE D'ORTA
CDA TORRICELLA
CDA TORTORELLA
CDA TURCHIANO
CDA VAGONE

CDA VIRBO

CDA ZECCA

CDA ZINGARELLO
Totali : Numero di Vie

Numero di Vie nella pagina

88

15

Maschi
60
78
85

2
99
144
11
10
44
71
28
57
71

775

Femmine

50

68

86

B

96

136

11

12

47

77

22

54

66

4

12
5376,
$ 339

e TR
(0 te

743

Famiglie
45

56

59

1

71

103

10
33
54
16
35
48

3942

554



